
CAMPEONATO DOBLES PHRF 2025
Clasificación parcial provisoria por Series

Reg# 1Reg# 2Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 1

Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 A 5850 CUBO MAGICO MYSTIC 280 1 100 1 100 200 LEONARDO TETTAMANTI

2 A 4916 MAGO FAYD 30 3 98 3 98 196 NICOLAS BARTOLUCCI

3 A 4775 EXTRA BRUT FAYD 30 4 97 4 97 194 MARCELO DE FEIJO

4 A 5251 BURI CORUM 27 2 99 7 94 193 AYERZA KOGAN

5 A 4472 AUGUSTUS PANDORA31M 5 96 5 96 192 CARLOS MASSIERI

6 A 5994 MIKLOS Z 28 DS 6 95 8 93 188 NICOLAS FOTHY

7 A 4888 ALCORNOQUE FAYD 33 NIN 0 2 99 99 GUILLERMO PINEYRO

8 A 4082 COCODRILO-DADY PANDORA 31 NIN 0 6 95 95 OCTAVIO VELEZ

9 A 3661 TINTO ROVERE 50 7 94 NIN 0 94 LUIS GIMENEZ

10 A 4896 MANTRA FAYD 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 NICOLAS  FIORI

11 A 5683 ATILA PANDORA 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 ALEJANDRO ESCUDERO

12 A 5251 BURI CORUM 27 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 AYERZA KOGAN

13 A 2965 INDIA Plenamar 36 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 E. NIEDZWIECKI

14 A 4 ARIETE 4 MATCH 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO

15 A 4544 AZUL MARINO PANDORA 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 IGNACIO DOMINGUEZ

16 A 5901 BZ BZ 33 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 MARTIN BILLOCH

17 A 5730 SALOMA CORUM 280 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 JULIO DERMANN

18 A 3789 VIERNES PANDORA 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 ALFREDO LAMAGRANDE

19 A 5982 EMBRULHO CORUM 280 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 RODRIGO CELLA 

20 A 3666 ARIETE 3 SUPER  11 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 JUAN SCORTICATI

21 A 4544 WHIM CORUM 280 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 FEDERICO VOLCO

22 A 5799 GLADIADOR Fayd 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 CARLOS DEL MAZO

23 A 5589 AVATAR 2 BRAMADOR 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 MARIANO MAZZUCHELLI

24 A 4412 MISTERIO FAYD 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 ESTEBAN MENENDEZ

Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 B 3461 TENAZ HOLLAND 34 1 100 1 100 200 SEBASTIAN HORIANSKI

2 B 4157 EXTRA PLENAMAR 27 NIN 0 2 99 99 IVAN GARCIA LABORDE

3 B 3240 BUCANERO HOLLAND 34 NIN 0 3 98 98 SERGIO CAMBILARGIU

4 B 3613 COMPANY BORA BORA 31 NIN 0 4 97 97 DARIO FEBRE

5 B 3167 HORIZONTE PLENAMAR 27 NIN 0 5 96 96 DIEGO MENDEZ

6 B 3861 VIRUS DEL  PLATA 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 DARIO GARGANTE 

7 B 0 COOPERS I 75 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 RODRIGO CASADO

8 B 5237 INDIGENA 2 CALAMAC.26 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 JULIO MAGDALENA

9 B 5035 ALAMBIQUE VELOZ CONTE 24 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 JOSE TRAVERSO

10 B 5146 ZHERO LOTZ 270 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 JULIAN CASTRO

11 B 5837 SANGRE PURA NOVA NIN 0 NIN 0 0 EZEQUIEL ENTRE RIOS

12 B 5565 DEMONIO CONTE 24 NIN 0 NIN O 0 FABIAN CONTE



Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC

1 CDEF 3221 TENAZ PANDORA 27 2 99 1 100 199 ADRIAN BONELLI

2 CDEF 0 BUEN AMIGO H 26 1 100 NIN 0 100 RYCKY CLAVERI

3 CDEF 3973 PAIPA PANDORA 27 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 PATRICIO EHRMAN 

4 CDEF 1010 CHACHO SUPER 8 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 CARLOS CAMPOS

5 CDEF 5773 CARMELA DEL PLATA 21 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 LUCAS VICO FRANCIA

6 CDEF 5784 MO DUINNE SAILOR 875 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 ARIEL GONZALEZ

7 CDEF 1619 CONI II F&C 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 ENRIQUE GEHAN

8 CDEF 5605 WASABI DEL PLATA 21 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 JUAN TOLEDO

9 CDEF 47717 WHITBY ROY 26 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 FERNANDO SCHACHTEL

Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC

1 X 0 SUBLIME M 285 NIN 0 1 100 100 DANIEL PEREZ

2 X ------ --------------- ---------- NIN 0 NIN 0 0 -----------------

3 X ------ ------------------- ---------- NIN 0 NIN 0 0 -----------------



CAMPEONATO DOBLES PHRF 2024
Clasificación parcial provisoria por Series

Reg# 1Reg# 2Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 1
Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 A 4888 ALCORNOQUE FAYD 33 1 100 2 99 2 99 1 100 R // 2 99 2 99 398 198 GUILLERMO PINEYRO

2 A 4472 AUGUSTUS PANDORA31M 2 99 NIN 0 1 100 NIN 0 E // 1 100 4 97 396 0 CARLOS MASSIERI

3 A 4896 MANTRA FAYD 30 3 98 1 100 5 96 2 99 G // 5 96 NIN 0 393 96 NICOLAS  FIORI

4 A 5994 MIKLOS Z 28 DS 10 91 3 98 8 93 NIN 0 A // 8 93 6 95 379 91 NICOLAS FOTHY

5 A 5683 ATILA PANDORA 34 11 90 6 95 NIN 0 NIN 0 T // 9 92 7 94 371 0 ALEJANDRO ESCUDERO

6 A 5251 BURI CORUM 27 9 92 4 97 NIN 0 NIN 0 A // NIN 0 3 98 287 0 AYERZA KOGAN

7 A 2965 INDIA Plenamar 36 7 94 5 96 6 95 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 285 0 E. NIEDZWIECKI

8 A 4 ARIETE 4 MATCH 30 5 96 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A // NIN 0 1 100 196 0 HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO

9 A 4544 AZUL MARINO PANDORA 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 4 97 NIN 0 N // 3 98 NIN 0 195 0 IGNACIO DOMINGUEZ

10 A 4775 EXTRA BRUT FAYD 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 U 0 6 95 5 96 191 0 MARCELO DE FEIJO

11 A 5901 BZ BZ 33 NIN 0 NIN 0 3 98 NIN 0 L // NIN 0 NIN 0 98 0 MARTIN BILLOCH

12 A 5730 SALOMA CORUM 280 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A 0 4 97 NIN 0 97 0 JULIO DERMANN

13 A 3789 VIERNES PANDORA 34 4 97 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 D // NIN 0 NIN 0 97 0 ALFREDO LAMAGRANDE

14 A 5982 EMBRULHO CORUM 280 6 95 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A // NIN 0 NIN 0 95 0 RODRIGO CELLA 

15 A 3666 ARIETE 3 SUPER  11 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // 0 7 94 NIN 0 94 0 JUAN SCORTICATI

16 A 4544 WHIM CORUM 280 NIN 0 NIN 0 7 94 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 94 0 FEDERICO VOLCO

17 A 5799 GLADIADOR Fayd 30 8 93 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 93 0 CARLOS DEL MAZO

18 A 5589 AVATAR 2 BRAMADOR 34 12 89 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 89 0 MARIANO MAZZUCHELLI

19 A 4412 MISTERIO FAYD 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 ESTEBAN MENENDEZ

Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 B 3240 BUCANERO HOLLAND 34 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 R A 1 100 2 99 400 199 SERGIO CAMBILARGIU

2 B 3861 VIRUS DEL  PLATA 31 4 97 2 99 2 99 NIN 0 E N NIN 0 NIN 0 295 0 DARIO GARGANTE 

3 B 3167 HORIZONTE PLENAMAR 27 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 2 99 G U NIN 0 3 98 197 0 DIEGO MENDEZ

4 B 0 COOPERS I 75 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A L NIN 0 1 100 100 0 RODRIGO CASADO

5 B 5237 INDIGENA 2 CALAMAC.26 2 99 DNS 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 T A NIN 0 NIN 0 99 0 JULIO MAGDALENA

6 B 5035 ALAMBIQUE VELOZ CONTE 24 NIN 0 3 98 NIN O NIN 0 A D NIN 0 NIN 0 98 0 JOSE TRAVERSO

7 B 5146 ZHERO LOTZ 270 3 98 DNF 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // A NIN 0 NIN 0 98 0 JULIAN CASTRO

8 B 5837 SANGRE PURA NOVA 5 96 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 96 0 EZEQUIEL ENTRE RIOS

9 B 5565 DEMONIO CONTE 24 6 95 DNF 0 DNS 0 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 95 0 FABIAN CONTE

Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC

1 CDEF 3973 PAIPA PANDORA 27 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // 1 100 1 100 200 0 PATRICIO EHRMAN 

2 CDEF 1010 CHACHO SUPER 8 1 100 3 98 NIN 0 NIN 0 R A NIN 0 NIN 0 198 0 CARLOS CAMPOS

3 CDEF 3221 TENAZ PANDORA 27 2 99 NIN 0 2 99 NIN 0 E N NIN 0 OCS 0 198 0 ADRIAN BONELLI

4 CDEF 5773 CARMELA DEL PLATA 21 4 97 1 100 NIN 0 NIN 0 G U NIN 0 NIN 0 197 0 LUCAS VICO FRANCIA

5 CDEF 5784 MO DUINNE SAILOR 875 NIN 0 NIN 0 1 100 NIN 0 A L NIN 0 NIN 0 100 0 ARIEL GONZALEZ

6 CDEF 1619 CONI II F&C 31 NIN 0 2 99 NIN 0 NIN 0 T A NIN 0 NIN 0 99 0 ENRIQUE GEHAN

7 CDEF 5605 WASABI DEL PLATA 21 NIN 0 NIN 0 3 98 NIN 0 A D NIN 0 NIN 0 98 0 JUAN TOLEDO

8 CDEF 47717 WHITBY ROY 26 3 98 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // A NIN 0 NIN 0 98 0 FERNANDO SCHACHTEL


